BELT SANDER 12X610/6X610
RRG-3612

This robust belt sander by RED ROOSTER is designed for deburring in narrow and
confined spaces. For use in nearly all materials, steel, aluminum, plastics and
wood. For fine work, a grinding arm for 6mm belts is also included in the package.
Characteristics:

¢ Ergonomic design, well balanced

e Exhaust silenced

e Easy change of sanding belts

¢ Extended service life of sanding belt

* Motor case can revolve 360 degrees for better ergonomics

Related accessories
SSB60660-610

Sanding Belt 6X610/60
SSB612120

Sanding Belt 12X610/120
SSB612100

Sanding Belt 12X610/100
SSB61260

Sanding Belt 12X610/60
SSB612150

Sanding Belt 12X610/150
SSB606150-610

Sanding Belt 6X610/150
SSB606120-610

Sanding Belt 6X610/120
SSB61280

Sanding Belt 12X610/80
SSB606100-610

Sanding Belt 6X610/100
SSB60680-610

Sanding Belt 6X610/80
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Specifications

Brand

RPM

Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

Sandingbelt
Hosediameter (mm)
Power (kW)

Safety standard
Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

)

RedRooster
20000

13,7

1,37

PT 1/4"

0,63

65

386

12x 610

10

05

EN ISO 11148-8
EN IS0 28927-1
2,36

0,52

1S0 15744

86

97

3
8717981397259




