

## BELT SANDER 12X610/6X610 RRG-3612

This robust belt sander by RED ROOSTER is designed for deburring in narrow and confined spaces. For use in nearly all materials, steel, aluminum, plastics and wood. For fine work, a grinding arm for 6mm belts is also included in the package. Characteristics:

- Ergonomic design, well balanced
- Exhaust silenced
- Easy change of sanding belts
- Extended service life of sanding belt
- Motor case can revolve 360 degrees for better ergonomics

## **Related accessories**

հ	SSB60660-610
V	Sanding Belt 6X610/60
ß	SSB612120
V	Sanding Belt 12X610/120
ß	SSB612100
V	Sanding Belt 12X610/100
ß	SSB61260
V	Sanding Belt 12X610/60
ß	SSB612150
V	Sanding Belt 12X610/150
ß	SSB606150-610
V	Sanding Belt 6X610/150
ß	SSB606120-610
V	Sanding Belt 6X610/120
ß	SSB61280
V	Sanding Belt 12X610/80
ß	SSB606100-610
V	Sanding Belt 6X610/100
ß	SSB60680-610
V	Sanding Belt 6X610/80



## **Specifications**

Brand	RedRooster
RPM	20000
Airconsumption (I/s)	13,7
Weight (kg)	1,37
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	65
mm B	386
Sandingbelt	12 x 610
Hosediameter (mm)	10
Power (kW)	0,5
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-8
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-1
Vibration value (m/s²)	2,36
Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)	0,52
Sound standard	ISO 15744
Sound pressure (dB(A))	86
Sound power (dB(A))	97
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))	3
EAN	8717981397259

